Call or visit our website for more information or for a FAST quote.3226
PO Box 349, Elm Grove, WI 53122-0349
Phone:  262-521-5720  Fax:  262-521-5725
Lift Products. Inc.
The Moto-Cart Jr. is an economical solution to electric
cart applications. Designed as a more basic model than
the standard Moto-Cart, this cart still offers transaxle drive
and advanced roller grip controls. The 4-Wheel Jr.

to pin height, insert pins, and reposition.
Loads can be adjusted to individual
comfort level through the use of standard
push button or optional foot switch
control.  Narrow sides allow easy access
for load positioning.
Printer Edition LEVEL-LIFTER
with Optional Adjustable Corner Board
• Available in either an adjustable or rigid version.
• Perfect for squaring loads.
• Keeps loads stable and rigid.
• Custom sizes available.
Level Lifter - Ground Entry Lift Table
Usable Platform: 44” x 50”
MODEL CAPACITY lbs. RAISED HEIGHT SHIP WT. lbs.
LL-24-25-4450 2,500 24” 2,040
LL-24-30-4450 3,000 24” 2,090
LL-24-35-4450 3,500 24” 2,140
LL-24-40-4450 4,000 24” 2,190
LL-30-25-4450 2,500 30” 2,340
LL-30-30-4450 3,000 30” 2,390
LL-30-35-4450 3,500 30” 2,440
LL-30-40-4450 4,000 30” 2,490
LP 4C Catalog_Lift Prod 4C Catalog.qxd  12/17/11  5:10 PM  Page 24
For More Information: 866-333-0728
For More Information: 866-333-0728
Call or visit our website for more information or for a FAST quote.26 765

• Tapered top guards for pit mounting
• Rotating top
• Casters
• Semi-live with jack handle
• Special controls
• All stainless steel top
• Perimeter safety bar
• Other options available
• Contact factory for special requirements
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult your
dealer for current information. Lift Products, Inc. products are
covered by patents pending and other rights reserved.
Call or visit our website for more information or for a FAST quote.24 97
VERTICAL MODEL CAPACITY EDGE LOADS PLATFORM SIZES BASE FRAME HEIGHT SHIP
TRAVEL (Lbs.) STATIC ROLLING STANDARD MAXIMUM (INCHES) LOWERED RAISED WT. (Lbs.)
36" LPT-020-36XXL 2000 2000 1500 26 X 96 48 X 144 30 X 96 7.75 43.75 1,320 $3,695
36" LPT-030-36XXL 3000 3000 2000 26 X 96 48 X 144 30 X 96 7.75 43.75 1,400 $3,752
36" LPT-040-36XXL 4000 3000 2350 26 X 96 48 X 144 30 X 96 7.75 43.75 1,525 $4,056
36" LPT-060-36XXL 6000 3500 2350 26 X 96 48 X 144 30 X 96 7.75 43.75 1,600 $4,155
36" LPT-080-36XXL 8000 3500 2350 26 X 96 48 X 144 30 X 96 7.75 43.75 1,670 $4,260
48" LPT-020-48XXL 2000 2000 1500 27 X130 48 X 192 31 X 128 8.00 56 1,590 $4,373
48" LPT-030-48XXL 3000 3000 2000 27 X130 48 X 192 31 X 128 8.00 56 1,640 $4,776
48" LPT-040-48XXL 4000 3000 2000 27 X130 48 X 192 31 X 128 8.00 56 1,710 $4,998
48" LPT-060-48XXL 6000 3500 2350 27 X130 48 X 192 31 X 128 8.00 56 1,900 $5,219
48" LPT-080-48XXL 8000 3500 2350 27 X130 48 X 192 31 X 128 8.00 56 1,990 $5,285
60" LPT-020-60XXL 2000 2000 1500 27 X170 48 X 216 31 X 168 8.5 68.5 2,000 $5,343
60" LPT-030-60XXL 3000 3000 2000 27 X170 48 X 216 31 X 168 8.5 68.5 2,140 $5,431
60" LPT-040-60XXL 4000 3000 2000 27 X170 48 X 216 31 X 168 8.5 68.5 2,230 $5,549
60" LPT-060-60XXL 6000 3500 2350 27 X170 48 X 216 31 X 168 8.5 68.5 2,350 $5,767
60" LPT-080-60XXL 8000 3500 2350 27 X170 48 X 216 31 X 168 8.5 68.5 2,440 $5,963
DOUBLE LONG MAX-LIFT TABLES
VERTICAL MODEL CAPACITY EDGE LOADS PLATFORM SIZES BASE FRAME HEIGHT SHIP
TRAVEL (Lbs.) STATIC ROLLING STANDARD MAXIMUM (INCHES) LOWERED RAISED WT. (Lbs.)
36" LPT-020-36XXW 2000 2000 1500 50 X 50 100 X 50 50 X 50 7.75 43.75 840
36" LPT-030-36XXW 3000 3000 2000 50 X 50 100 X 50 50 X 50 7.75 43.75 875
36" LPT-040-36XXW 4000 3000 2350 50 X 50 100 X 50 50 X 50 7.75 43.75 910
36" LPT-060-36XXW 6000 3500 2350 50 X 50 100 X 50 50 X 50 7.75 43.75 945
36" LPT-080-36XXW 8000 3500 2350 50 X 50 100 X 50 50 X 50 7.75 43.75 980
48" LPT-020-48XXW 2000 2000 1500 52 X 66 48 X 192 52 X 66 8.00 56 1,015
48" LPT-030-48XXW 3000 3000 2000 52 X 66 48 X 192 52 X 66 8.00 56 1,050
48" LPT-040-48XXW 4000 3000 2000 52 X 66 48 X 192 52 X 66 8.00 56 1,085
48" LPT-060-48XXW 6000 3500 2350 52 X 66 48 X 192 52 X 66 8.00 56 960
48" LPT-080-48XXW 8000 3500 2350 52 X 66 48 X 192 52 X 66 8.00 56 995
60" LPT-020-60XXW 2000 2000 1500 52 X 86 48 X 216 52 X 86 8.5 68.5 1,030
60" LPT-030-60XXW 3000 3000 2000 52 X 86 48 X 216 52 X 86 8.5 68.5 1,065
60" LPT-040-60XXW 4000 3000 2000 52 X 86 48 X 216 52 X 86 8.5 68.5 1,100
60" LPT-060-60XXW 6000 3500 2350 52 X 86 48 X 216 52 X 86 8.5 68.5 1,135
60" LPT-080-60XXW 8000 3500 2350 52 X 86 48 X 216 52 X 86 8.5 68.5 1,170
DOUBLE WIDE MAX-LIFT TABLES
VERTICAL MODEL CAPACITY EDGE LOADS PLATFORM SIZES BASE FRAME HEIGHT SHIP
TRAVEL (Lbs.) STATIC ROLLING STANDARD MAXIMUM (INCHES)* LOWERED RAISED WT. (Lbs.)
72" LPT-20-72XXH 2000 2000 1500 24 X 48 48 X 72 24 X 48 14.5 86.5 560
72" LPT-25-72XXH 2500 2500 2000 24 X 48 48 X 72 24 X 48 14.5 86.5 595
72" LPT-30-72XXH 3000 3000 2000 24 X 48 48 X 72 24 X 48 14.5 86.5 630
72" LPT-35-72XXH 3500 3000 2000 24 X 48 48 X 72 24 X 48 14.5 86.5 665
72" LPT-40-72XXH 4000 3000 2350 24 X 48 48 X 72 24 X 48 14.5 86.5 700
72" LPT-45-72XXH 5000 3500 2350 24 X 48 48 X 72 24 X 48 14.5 86.5 735
96" LPT-20-96XXH 2000 2000 1500 25 X 64 48 X 88 25 X 64 15 111 660
96" LPT-25-96XXH 2500 2500 2000 25 X 64 48 X 88 25 X 64 15 111 695
96" LPT-30-96XXH 3000 3000 2000 25 X 64 48 X 88 25 X 64 15 111 730
96" LPT-35-96XXH 3500 3000 2000 25 X 64 48 X 88 25 X 64 15 111 765
96" LPT-40-96XXH 4000 3000 2000 25 X 64 48 X 88 25 X 64 15 111 800
DOUBLE HIGH MAX-LIFT TABLES
TOLL FREE:  877-LIFTPRO (877-543-8776)
LP 4C Catalog_Lift Prod 4C Catalog.qxd  12/17/11  5:09 PM  Page 8